
#

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

PROPOSERS LIST

Next Generation (NXGEN) Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP), Phase III: Implementation and Support Services

DATE: 7/12/2023      TIME:  11:00 AM

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.

CDWG Government, LLC

Alight Solutions

VENDOR

Accenture, LLP

Page 1 of 1

PART 1
Workday SaaS Core Finance & 

Human Capital Mgmt

$7,386,356.15

PART 1A
IBM TAS-12 SaaS Platform for Real 

Estate/Leasing 

$2,862,779.00

$1,221,754.00

PART 2
IBM MAS-8 and IBM TAS-12 SaaS 

Platforms for Enterprise Asset 
Mgmt, Maintenance Mgmt, Work 
Order & Inventory Mgt, & PCM 

Mgmt and Reporting

$21,278,982.00

$3,671,660.00

$2,755,412.40
Deloitte Consulting, LLP $23,349,805.00 $1,494,804.00 $6,800,163.00

$725,117.50

KPMG, LLP $24,580,306.00 $5,655,047.00 $5,802,668.00
Trescope, Inc. $387,200.00 $1,881,950.00


