Next Generation (NXGEN) Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP), Phase III: Implementation and Support Services

DATE: 7/12/2023 TIME: 11:00 AM

#	VENDOR	PART 1 Workday SaaS Core Finance & Human Capital Mgmt	PART 1A IBM TAS-12 SaaS Platform for Real Estate/Leasing	PART 2 IBM MAS-8 and IBM TAS-12 SaaS Platforms for Enterprise Asset Mgmt, Maintenance Mgmt, Work Order & Inventory Mgt, & PCM Mgmt and Reporting
1	Accenture, LLP		\$2,862,779.00	\$21,278,982.00
2	Alight Solutions	\$7,386,356.15		
3	CDWG Government, LLC		\$1,221,754.00	\$3,671,660.00
4	Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.		\$725,117.50	\$2,755,412.40
5	Deloitte Consulting, LLP	\$23,349,805.00	\$1,494,804.00	\$6,800,163.00
6	KPMG, LLP	\$24,580,306.00	\$5,655,047.00	\$5,802,668.00
7	Trescope, Inc.		\$387,200.00	\$1,881,950.00